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WIRE & CABLE
ENCORE WIRE LUTZE

NM-B/ UF/ Bare/THHN/ XHHW/ USE/ MC Cable/ =|===7= pw | Flexible Automation Cables & Assemblies, VFD &
N ZZ = g
Tray Cable/ AL Building Wire/ Aluminum URD & MT” L[; Servo, Cable Management, Power Supplies

SYSTEMATIC TECHNOLOGY
Overhead/ Colored Feeders

CABLE TRAY, CONDUIT, FITTINGS & FRAMING SYSTEMS

/, ANAMET ELECTRICAL, INC. At ko re ALLIED TUBE & CONDUIT
4 Anaconda Sealtite®, Greenfield, & Specialty Lig- Asl(ligd T:b_i Conduit, ECN, & Fittings—PVC Schedule 40 & 80,
onaur

uid Tight Conduit EMT, Rigid, IMC & Aluminum, HDPE

Atkore POWER-STRUT - RACEWAY SUPPORT SYSTEMS COPE - STEEL, ALUMINUM & FIBERGLASS TRAY

Metallic Channel Framing Systems
Non-Metallic Channel Framing Systems, Fittings,

Cope Eagle Quick-Latch™ Wire Basket Tray,
Swaged & I-Beam Ladder Tray, Trof Cable Tray,

Power-Strut

4 A AD
= Fasteners & Accessories Fiberglass Tray & Strut Systems
Atk ) CALBRITE - STAINLESS STEEL CALBOND - PVC-COATED
g!;g Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Systems, Calbond Corrosion Resistant Conduit Systems & Accesso-

Rigid, EMT, IMC, Fittings, Strut, ECN, Hubs,
Conduit Bodies, Device Boxes & Covers

ries, Elbows, Couplings, Hubs, Fittings, GUA Junc-
tion & Device Boxes, Strut & Strut Accessories

A AD

Atkore FRE COMPOSITES

FRE Composites Fiberglass Conduit Systems— 2-HR Fire Rated
BreathSaver® XW Phenolic Conduit System,
Fittings, EIbows, Adapters

FEDERAL SIGNAL

fﬂ ) CEMENTEX
2L )
PPE, Arc Flash Protective Clothing, Gloves, & r‘ Total Solutions for Signaling, Plant Safety &

1000V Double-Insulated Tools Security. Alert Notification Systems

GALVAN

: JASCO

Copper & Galvanized Ground Rods, Clamps, and pNSC >

Connectors Batteries for Almost Anything

ACME Transformers ILSCO Lugs & Grounding, Nimbus Pre-Insulated

BRYANT Wiring Devices & Controls \/ Connectors, Compression & Cutting Tools

-
RACO/TAYMAC/BELL Outlet Boxes & Fittings, N GARDNER BENDER Hand, Pulling, & Bending
Weatherproof In-Use Covers n ent Tools, Testers, Cable Ties

KING INNOVATIONS Waterproof Connectors
BRISCON Electrical Staples

WIEGMANN Electrical Enclosures

MERSE MERSEN—FERRAZ SHAWMUT \/ NUHEAT Commercial & Residential Floor Heat
Expertise, our source of energy Fuses, Fusegear, Coordination Panels, Cooling “ S PYROTENAX 2-hr Fire-Rated Cable (M)

Solutions for Power & Laminated Bus Bar RAYCHEM De-Icing, Snow-Melt, & Pipe-Freeze

nven
Protection

IMO AUTOMATION ’ MIDWEST

DC Disconnects, Contactors, Mini Circuit Break- m Quality Weatherproof Electrical Equipment

ers, VFD’s, Relays, Power Supplies o

RAB POLYWATER

Indoor and Outdoor LED Fixtures, Lamps & " o Cable Pulling Lubes, Cleaners, Sealants, and MRO

Downlights, Sensors & Wireless Controls, Wall- ooty & Construction Chemicals

packs, Hi-Bays & Area Lights, Vandal-proof,

A AD

Weatherproof & Hazardous Location Fixtures
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APC HEALTHCARE Isolated Power Panels, Ground Fault
APC UPS Systems, Cooling Solutions, PDU’s, & Soft- Products & Protective Relays
- ware Solutions INDUSTRIAL Ground Fault Monitoring, Neutral
by Schneider Electric Grounding Resistor Solutions, Ground Fault Quality
' Monitoring

EATON (ATS, PFC, SPD) MESA

A1
E o N Automatic Transfer Switches, Power Factor . ME SA Industrial Batteries & Chargers for Switchgear &

m i .
POWER QUALITY Correction, Surge Protective Devices fechnical Associates, Inc. | )ity Applications
TRYSTAR / DOCKING STATIONS BD TRYSTAR / LOAD BANKS DIRECT
ﬁ TRYSTAR Generator & Load Bank Docking Stations & High-Capacity Load Banks For Testing & Commis-
' Company Switches LOAD BANKS DIRECT ' sioning of Standby Emergency Power Systems
TRYSTAR / CYBER SCIENCES . TRYSTAR / CONTROLLED POWER COMPANY
. . . CONTROLL=D . "
YF[FS%’? ”,I”,’/ZT-S Sequence Event Recording & Precision Electrical 20w==3 | Single Phase & Three Phase Power Conditioner,
— ooy Forensics COMPANY Single Phase & Three Phase Lighting Inverters &
' ' Specialty Transformers

TRYSTAR / MACROMATIC TRYSTAR / PRIMAX TECHNOLOGIES

Industrial Controls, Relays & Timers T‘E . R’mxk Industrial Grade Battery Chargers, DC UPS Sys-

tems, Inverters & Rectifiers
Better. By Design. - '

GEN-MARK CONTACTS

Corey Hoover Phil Hollern Tyler Steinhaus
Principal Principal Director of Technical Sales
Cell: 412.606.8771 Direct: 724.933.5510 / Cell: 412.508.4770 Cell: 412.400.7415
choover@gen-mark.com phil@gen-mark.com tsteinhaus@gen-mark.com
Buck Thornton Scott Franke Tyler Brown
Application Engineer / Project Manager Outside Sales - West Virginia / Western PA Outside Sales - West Virginia
Cell: 724.272.5190 Cell: 304.266.7649 Cell: 412.849.0048
buck@gen-mark.com scott@gen-mark.com tyler@gen-mark.com
Jack Williams Mike Cuddy
Outside Sales - NE Ohio / NW Pennsylvania Technical Consultant
Cell: 412.522.8578 Cell:412.491.6303
jack@gen-mark.com mcuddy@gen-mark.com
INSIDE SALES & SUPPORT
Kiersten Laren Kristie Karpa Cate Catalogna
Director of Operations Inside Sales Inside Sales
Cell: 412.360.9474 Cell: 412.302.1835 Cell: 724.601.5006
klaren@gen-mark.com kristie@gen-mark.com cate@gen-mark.com
Lindsay Noonan Morgan Rodella Mary Hollern
Inside Sales Industrial OEM Specialist Service Sales / Mission Critical Power
Cell: 724.272.6080 Cell: 412.918.6302 Cell: 412.508.4768
lindsay@gen-mark.com morgan@gen-mark.com mary@gen-mark.com
Katie Ervin Lauren Watson
Project Coordinator Administrative Support Specialist

' REPRESENTING IN OHIO
Cell: 304.646.9890 lwatson@gen-mark.com
katie@gen-mark.com Rev 6.1.24




